
Last Name First Name Company Name Cellphone Office Phone E-mail Address

Black Adele Affluent Hospitality Group 718-476-0433 adele@affluenthospitality.com

Gerstel Ellyn AIC Hotel Group egerstel@aichotelgroup.com

Myers Grazia Alidays 347-612-0834 grazia.myers@hozhotravel.com

Kubon Andrea AM Resorts 516-784-9666 516-767-1712 Andrea.kubon@hyatt.com

Calicchio Columba AMA Waterways 718-494-6237 818-371-2256 columba@amawaterways.com

Piazza April American Cruise Lines 914-314-5069 april.piazza@americancruiselines.com

Hinds Rod Antigua & Barbuda Tourism rhinds@visitaandb.com

Barty Lynn Arch Roamright 631-909-4784 lbarty@archinsurance.com

Lee Soy Natasha Aruba Tourism 917-295-8991 n.lee@aruba.com

Russell Michah Bahamas Tourism 646-2981860 929-669-6240 mrussell@bahamas.com

Tavera-May Denise Biggeri Universe (Multi-Line) 917-678-3626 Denise@BiggeriUniverse.com

Baden Carole Carole Baden Luxury Hotels 917-583-6181 carole@carolebadenhotels.com

Gordon Nicholas Celebrity Cruises 646-477-1496 ngordon@celebrity.com

Shubin Cindy Central Holidays cshubin@centralholidays.com

Allen Meg CIE Tours 516-606-9074 megan.m.allen@hotmail.com

Papas Cally Cloud Tours 718-721-3808 cally@cloudtours.com

Sobel Matthew Collette Tours 516-462-5755 msobel@collette.com

Andreas Ann Couples Resort 516-835-7377 ann.andreas@irh.couples.com

Warner Daphne Daphne Warner Luxury Collection 202-256-9558 daphne@daphnewarnerluxury.com

Traussi Deborah DEB Marketing (Multi-Line) 917-686-7375 deborah@deb-marketing.com

Orlando Lisa Delta Vacations lorlando@deltavacations.com

Enden Stan Enden Associates (Multi-Line) 516-320-1919 stan@endenassociates.com

Colaço Duarte Endless Luxe Travel 351-211-248-669 duarte@EndlessLuxeTravel.com

O'Connell Amanda Europe Express 315-558-4704 amanda.oconnell@europeexpress.com

Hayes Cara Exoticca 609-276-8297 cara.hayes@exoticca.com

O'Neill Tim EZ Italy 212-561-5764 ton@ez-italy.com

Paskel-De Cuba Milly First Class Experience Aruba 297-699-9948 297 582 4838 Milly@FirstClassAruba.com



Last Name First Name Company Name Cellphone Office Phone E-mail Address

Steinberg Michael FunToSee Island Ferry 828-463-3779 office@FunToSeeIsland.com

Nordin Kerstin Global Marketing Initiatives 917-318-6225 9173186225 kerstin@globalmarketinginitiatives.com

Ross Sue Highview Travel 888-344-4484 X 125 Sue@highviewtravel.com

Gilchrist Jeanine Hilton jeanine.gilchrist@hilton.com

Serritello Dan iWorld of Travel 212-507-9243 dserritello@iworldoftravel.com

Sassone Leigh Kensington Tours 347-267-1129 leigh.sassone@kensingtontours.com

Marte Luis LML Marketing Solutions Luis@LMLMarketingSolutions.com 

Boscoscuro Valentina Meet and Greet v.boscoscuro@mgita.com

Manzi Ramona Micato Safaris rmanzi@micato.com

Hamilton-Moran Sara MSC Cruises 516 432-2893 Sara.hamiltonmoran@msccruisesusa.com

Innamorata Lori NCL linnamorata@ncl.com

Acosta Jhon Palladium Hotel Group 347-951-5345 jhon.acosta@palladiumhotelgroup.com

Klados John Perillo Tours jklados@perillotours.com

Ordonez Claudia Price Agencies 934-233-9526 claudia.ordonez@priceagencies.com

Metzendorf Bruce Riviera River Cruises 516-521-8680 Bruce.Metzendorf@rivierarivercruises.com

Daino Kim Sandals kdaino@uvi.sandals.com

Miller-Aird Cyndi St Martin cyndimilleraird@aol.com

Muenzer June Star Clippers 201-803-7279 june.muenzer@starclippers.com

Taylor Courtney TTC 269-503-2208 courtney.taylor@ttc.com

Manegio Danielle Virgin Voyages danielle.manegio@virginvoyages.com


